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Comp: 1

Comp: 1a

Comp: 1b

Comp: 2

Comp: 2a

125
105
123
120
118
113
112
106

142
130
135
141
129
139
132

148
156
158
160
152
165
157
146
169
154
145
179
180

104
125
120
113
118

132
135
139
142

Beginner Easy Reel Under 8
Mia Szente (8)

Amelia LeBaron (6)

Maya Rolinsky (8)

Sarah Grimaudo (8)

Amelia Stegmdiller (7)

Lily Eckenrod (7)

Marcella De Vita (7)

Donna Peeters (6)

Beginner Easy Reel 8 - 9
Lily Sickich (9)

Sarah Ebner (9)

Maeve Keane (9)

Lily Seeber-Keenan (9)
Ida Ebner (9)

Suvi Powling (9)

Ines Fauma (9)

Beginner Easy Reel 9 - 11
Huahui Geng (10)
Clarissa Lords (10)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Fabienne Weber (10)
Andres Joyce (10)

Emily Chickal (11)

Lucy Richter (10)

Hadley Garrett (10)
Rodrigo Fidel Torres Benites (11)
Valentina Lampichler (10)
Eva Cabezas Garcia (10)
Teagan O'Leary (11)
Leonhard Oftt (11)

Beginner Light Jig Under 8
Julia Gengenbach (6)

Mia Szente (8)

Sarah Grimaudo (8)

Lily Eckenrod (7)

Amelia Stegmdiller (7)

Beginner Light Jig 8 - 9
Ines Fauma (9)

Maeve Keane (9)

Suvi Powling (9)

Lily Sickich (9)

Total: 8
Sweeney Irish Dance *
Sweeney Irish Dance *

Marlynes Irish Dancers
Rince O Chroi

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Sweeney Irish Dance

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 7

Sweeney Irish Dance *
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy *
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

inSpiral Dance Company
inSpiral Dance Company
DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 14

Ardagh School of Irish Dance *
Sweeney Irish Dance *
Sweeney Irish Dance *

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
inSpiral Dance Company

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 10

Sweeney Irish Dance *
Sweeney Irish Dance *
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance
Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Total: 7
DoDo Academy of Irish Dance *
Rince O Chroi *

inSpiral Dance Company
Sweeney Irish Dance
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Comp: 2b

Comp: 3

Comp: 3a

Comp: 3b

Comp: 4

Comp: 4a

Comp: 4b

152
154
148
156
145
165
160
158

119
124
126
118

142
141
131

176
156
159
169
158
148
160
146
154
165

111
119
118
104
124

131
135
142
129

168
156

Beginner Light Jig 9 - 11
Andres Joyce (10)
Valentina Lampichler (10)
Huahui Geng (10)
Clarissa Lords (10)

Eva Cabezas Garcia (10)
Emily Chickal (11)
Fabienne Weber (10)
Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)

Beginner Slip Jig Under 8
Mila Buck (8)

Betsy Roubal (8)

Florine van Aken (8)
Amelia Stegmdiller (7)

Beginner Slip Jig 8 - 9
Lily Sickich (9)

Lily Seeber-Keenan (9)
Fiona Ederer (9)

Beginner Slip Jig 9 - 11
Diana Kornberger (11)
Clarissa Lords (10)

Leony Weber (10)

Rodrigo Fidel Torres Benites (11)
Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Huahui Geng (10)
Fabienne Weber (10)
Hadley Garrett (10)
Valentina Lampichler (10)
Emily Chickal (11)

Beginner Single Jig Under 8
Amélie Braspennincx (7)
Mila Buck (8)

Amelia Stegmdiller (7)

Julia Gengenbach (6)

Betsy Roubal (8)

Beginner Single Jig 8 - 9
Fiona Ederer (9)

Maeve Keane (9)

Lily Sickich (9)

Ida Ebner (9)

Beginner Single Jig 9 - 11
Zita Doesken (11)
Clarissa Lords (10)

Total: 12

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy *
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy *
Ardagh School of Irish Dance *

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 8

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Kilkenny Lundy School

Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Total:6
Sweeney Irish Dance *
Rince O Chroi *

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 13

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance
Ardagh School of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Total: 10

Marlynes Irish Dancers
Sweeney Irish Dance

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 8

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi *
Sweeney Irish Dance

inSpiral Dance Company

Total: 14
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
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Comp: 5

Comp: 5a

Comp: 5b

172
158
148
152
165
154

111
104
121
113
118
106
112
126
105

127
119
131
125
135
124
123
132
141
130
139
120
142
129

159
168
181
156
158
172
152
154
148
160
156
157
165
145
179
180
169
176

Arabella Hsu (11)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Huahui Geng (10)

Andres Joyce (10)

Emily Chickal (11)
Valentina Lampichler (10)

Beginner Trophy Light Under 7
Amélie Braspennincx (7)

Julia Gengenbach (6)

lona Johnstone (8)

Lily Eckenrod (7)

Amelia Stegmdiller (7)

Donna Peeters (6)

Marcella De Vita (7)

Florine van Aken (8)

Amelia LeBaron (6)

Beginner Trophy Light 7 - 9
Arya Aksu (9)

Mila Buck (8)

Fiona Ederer (9)

Mia Szente (8)

Maeve Keane (9)
Betsy Roubal (8)

Maya Rolinsky (8)

Ines Fauma (9)

Lily Seeber-Keenan (9)
Sarah Ebner (9)

Suvi Powling (9)

Sarah Grimaudo (8)
Lily Sickich (9)

Ida Ebner (9)

Beginner Trophy Light 9 - 11
Leony Weber (10)

Zita Doesken (11)

Alina Schaffer (11)

Clarissa Lords (10)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Arabella Hsu (11)

Andres Joyce (10)
Valentina Lampichler (10)
Huahui Geng (10)

Fabienne Weber (10)
Clarissa Lords (10)

Lucy Richter (10)

Emily Chickal (11)

Eva Cabezas Garcia (10)
Teagan O'Leary (11)
Leonhard Ott (11)

Rodrigo Fidel Torres Benites (11)
Diana Kornberger (11)

Taipei Irish Dance Academy *
Sweeney Irish Dance

Ardagh School of Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 9

Marlynes Irish Dancers
Sweeney Irish Dance
Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 14

Kilkenny Lundy School *
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance
Marlynes Irish Dancers

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
inSpiral Dance Company
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

inSpiral Dance Company

Total 18:

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Ardagh School of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

inSpiral Dance Company
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
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Comp: 6a

Comp: 6b

Comp: 7b

Comp: 8a

Comp: 8b

Comp: 9a

119
143
131
138
125
132
142

156
158
168
148
173
174

173
150
156
174
158
178

131
127
119
138
142
143
132

158
148
156
168
150
181
178

140
138
142
128

Beginner Heavy Jig Under 9
Mila Buck (8)

Mathilde Spinoccia Fuzellier (9)
Fiona Ederer (9)

Nicole Maslova (9)

Mia Szente (8)

Ines Fauma (9)

Lily Sickich (9)

Beginner Heavy Jig 9 - 11
Clarissa Lords (10)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Zita Doesken (11)

Huahui Geng (10)

Alice Jameson (11)

Lily Jameson (11)

Beginner Hornpipe Under 11
Alice Jameson (11)

Estelle Heining (10)
Clarissa Lords (10)

Lily Jameson (11)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Zofie Neradova (11)

Beginner Trophy Heavy Under 9
Fiona Ederer (9)

Arya Aksu (9)

Mila Buck (8)

Nicole Maslova (9)

Lily Sickich (9)

Mathilde Spinoccia Fuzellier (9)
Ines Fauma (9)

Beginner Trophy Heavy 9 - 11
Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Huahui Geng (10)

Clarissa Lords (10)

Zita Doesken (11)

Estelle Heining (10)

Alina Schaffer (11)

Zofie Neradova (11)

Primary Reel Under 9
Katharina Schopper (9)
Nicole Maslova (9)

Lily Sickich (9)

Sien Dekegel (9)

Total: 11

Sweeney Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 11

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Ardagh School of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Total: 9

Rince O Chroi

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 13

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 14

Sweeney Irish Dance

Ardagh School of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 13

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance
Marlynes Irish Dancers
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Comp: 9b

Comp: 10a

Comp: 10b

124
125
119
121
126
104
132
131
102

172
148
167
156
149
182
168
158
154
173
151
166
165
161
174
146
170
160

127
114
119
140
138
128
122

156
168
173
159
151
172
166
164
174

Betsy Roubal (8)

Mia Szente (8)

Mila Buck (8)

lona Johnstone (8)

Florine van Aken (8)

Julia Gengenbach (6)

Ines Fauma (9)

Fiona Ederer (9)

Paige Riley Binswanger (6)

Primary Reel 9 - 11
Arabella Hsu (11)

Huahui Geng (10)
Elisabetta Rosa Del Bigio (11)
Clarissa Lords (10)
Matilde Girelli (10)
Rokhaya Schense (11)
Zita Doesken (11)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Valentina Lampichler (10)
Alice Jameson (11)

Emily lttner (10)

Maya Coladonato (11)
Emily Chickal (11)

Fien Appelmans (11)

Lily Jameson (11)

Hadley Garrett (10)

Joy Guglielmi (11)
Fabienne Weber (10)

Primary Light Jig Under 9
Arya Aksu (9)

Eabha Gavin (7)

Mila Buck (8)

Katharina Schopper (9)
Nicole Maslova (9)

Sien Dekegel (9)
Charlotte Kreik (8)

Primary Light Jig 9 - 11
Clarissa Lords (10)

Zita Doesken (11)

Alice Jameson (11)

Leony Weber (10)

Emily lttner (10)

Arabella Hsu (11)

Maya Coladonato (11)

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo (11)
Lily Jameson (11)

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Kilkenny Lundy School
Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 18

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Ardagh School of Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Kilkenny Lundy School

Sweeney Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 12

Kilkenny Lundy School *
Scoil Rince Banbha
Sweeney Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Total: 22
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi E
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy *
Rince O Chroi

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi
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Comp: 11a

Comp: 11b

Comp: 12a

Comp: 12b

Comp: 13a

182
154

102
122
143
138
131

173
151
156
172
174
168
167
166

127
119
102
104
124
121
131

156
172
168
148
171
159
151
173
181
149
158
150

131
127
140
114
122
119

Rokhaya Schense (11)
Valentina Lampichler (10)

Primary Slip Jig Under 9
Paige Riley Binswanger (6)
Charlotte Kreik (8)

Mathilde Spinoccia Fuzellier (9)

Nicole Maslova (9)
Fiona Ederer (9)

Primary Slip Jig 9 - 11

Alice Jameson (11)

Emily Ittner (10)

Clarissa Lords (10)

Arabella Hsu (11)

Lily Jameson (11)

Zita Doesken (11)

Elisabetta Rosa Del Bigio (11)
Maya Coladonato (11)

Primary Single Jig Under 9
Arya Aksu (9)

Mila Buck (8)

Paige Riley Binswanger (6)
Julia Gengenbach (6)
Betsy Roubal (8)

lona Johnstone (8)

Fiona Ederer (9)

Primary Single Jig 9 - 11
Clarissa Lords (10)
Arabella Hsu (11)

Zita Doesken (11)
Huahui Geng (10)
Chelsea Holland (11)
Leony Weber (10)
Emily Ittner (10)

Alice Jameson (11)
Alina Schaffer (11)
Matilde Girelli (10)
Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Estelle Heining (10)

Primary Trophy Light Under 9
Fiona Ederer (9)

Arya Aksu (9)

Katharina Schopper (9)
Eabha Gavin (7)

Charlotte Kreik (8)

Mila Buck (8)

Kilkenny Lundy School
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 9

Sweeney Irish Dance

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Tara Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 16

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Total: 13

Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Kilkenny Lundy School
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 20

Sweeney Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance
Ardagh School of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Sweeney Irish Dance
Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Total: 17

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Kilkenny Lundy School
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Scoil Rince Banbha

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Sweeney Irish Dance
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Comp: 13b

Comp: 14b

Comp: 15b

Comp: 16b

143
138
111

181
172
156
178
176
167
165
173
164
151
160
161

208
190
203
189
186
207
246
409
249
222
215
191
262
206

189
190
207
409
186
185
300
217
208
246

193
203
300
215

Mathilde Spinoccia Fuzellier (9)
Nicole Maslova (9)
Amélie Braspennincx (7)

Primary Trophy Light 9 - 11
Alina Schaffer (11)

Arabella Hsu (11)

Clarissa Lords (10)

Zofie Neradova (11)

Diana Kornberger (11)
Elisabetta Rosa Del Bigio (11)
Emily Chickal (11)

Alice Jameson (11)

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo (11)
Emily Ittner (10)

Fabienne Weber (10)

Fien Appelmans (11)

Beginner Easy Reel 11 - 18
Carly Gillem (13)

Olivia Keravec (12)
Johanna Briicker (13)
Volodimir Homcuk (12)
Gabriela Cabezas Garcia (12)
Felia Gensthaler (13)
Emma Gdossl (15)

Nina Schuster

Ella Liibbe (15)

Bo Van obberghen (13)
Louann Mellier (13)

Olivia Kreuz (12)

Kimaya Khatkhate (16)
Thomas De Block (13)

Beginner Light Jig 11 - 18
Volodimir Homcuk (12)
Olivia Keravec (12)

Felia Gensthaler (13)
Nina Schuster

Gabriela Cabezas Garcia (12)
Louisa Bauer (12)

Julia Lefrangois (20)
Noah Nest (13)

Carly Gillem (13)

Emma Gd&ssl (15)

Beginner Slip Jig 11 - 18
Celine Michel (12)
Johanna Briicker (13)
Julia Lefrancgois (20)
Louann Mellier (13)

Tara Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 24

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Tara Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 14

Sweeney Irish Dance
Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 20

Rince O Chroi

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Doyle School

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Total: 21

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Doyle School

Doyle School
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Comp: 17b

Comp: 18b

Comp: 19a

246
409
186
208
207
190
291

208
300
257
289
218
185
191
224
217
207

257
189
217
207
186
246
291
191
208
289
190
218
193
249
224
215
185
201
409
262
219
222
194
206
300
203

217
202

Emma Gd&ssl (15)

Nina Schuster

Gabriela Cabezas Garcia (12)
Carly Gillem (13)

Felia Gensthaler (13)

Olivia Keravec (12)

Jara Schaufler (18)

Beginner Single Jig 11 - 18
Carly Gillem (13)

Julia Lefrangois (20)
Amandine Bothorel (16)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Zoé Amelia Reinke (13)
Louisa Bauer (12)

Olivia Kreuz (12)
Vendula Vozenilkova (13)
Noah Nest (13)

Felia Gensthaler (13)

Beginner Trophy Light 11 - 18
Amandine Bothorel (16)
Volodimir Homcuk (12)
Noah Nest (13)

Felia Gensthaler (13)
Gabriela Cabezas Garcia (12)
Emma Gdossl (15)

Jara Schaufler (18)
Olivia Kreuz (12)

Carly Gillem (13)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Olivia Keravec (12)

Zoé Amelia Reinke (13)
Celine Michel (12)

Ella Libbe (15)

Vendula Vozenilkova (13)
Louann Mellier (13)
Louisa Bauer (12)

Louisa Weisweiler (12)
Nina Schuster

Kimaya Khatkhate (16)
Emily Richter (13)

Bo Van obberghen (13)
Laurine Michel (12)
Thomas De Block (13)
Julia Lefrangois (20)
Johanna Brucker (13)

Beginner Heavy Jig 11 - 14
Noah Nest (13)
Daiana Bachici (13)

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Doyle School

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

Total: 17

Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Doyle School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
inSpiral Dance Company
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Total: 26
Doyle School
Rince O Chroi *
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

inSpiral Dance Company

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School

Rince O Chroi

inSpiral Dance Company

Marlynes Irish Dancers

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Total: 12
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
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Comp: 19b

Comp: 20a

Comp: 20b

Comp: 21a

Comp: 21b

228
227
193
194

248
256
261
270
243

208
192
204
227
222

270
257
256
248
252
289
253

217
193
192
208
228
190
202
203
194
227
222
218
197
215
204
224
185

257
261
243
248

lldiké Bouwens (14)
April Blake (14)
Celine Michel (12)
Laurine Michel (12)

Beginner Heavy Jig 14 - 18
Dora Lehar (15)

Julia Blake (16)

Sofia Kaziola (16)

Lily Van de Wijgaert (16)
Hannah Bauer (15)

Beginner Hornpipe 11 - 14
Carly Gillem (13)

Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)
Mila Burke (13)

April Blake (14)

Bo Van obberghen (13)

Beginner Hornpipe 14 - 18
Lily Van de Wijgaert (16)
Amandine Bothorel (16)
Julia Blake (16)

Dora Lehar (15)

Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Maud Vagnol Le Roux (15)

Beginner Trophy Heavy 11 - 14
Noah Nest (13)

Celine Michel (12)

Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)
Carly Gillem (13)

lldik6 Bouwens (14)
Olivia Keravec (12)
Daiana Bachici (13)
Johanna Briicker (13)
Laurine Michel (12)

April Blake (14)

Bo Van obberghen (13)
Zoé Amelia Reinke (13)
Linda Medina Santos (12)
Louann Mellier (13)

Mila Burke (13)

Vendula Vozenilkova (13)
Louisa Bauer (12)

Beginner Trophy Heavy 14 - 18
Amandine Bothorel (16)

Sofia Kaziola (16)

Hannah Bauer (15)

Dora Lehar (15)

Marlynes Irish Dancers *
Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 10
Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi *

Cunningham Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Rince O Chroi

Total: 10

Sweeney Irish Dance
Tara Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 13

Marlynes Irish Dancers
Doyle School

Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

Total: 17

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy *
Tara Dance Academy *
Sweeney Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers

inSpiral Dance Company

Rince O Chroi

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Total: 13

Doyle School *
Cunningham Academy *
Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi
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Comp: 22

Comp: 22a

Comp: 22b

Comp: 23

Comp: 23a

283
256
249
252
289
253
291
300
284

134
122
127
143
149

211
208
192
188
221
167
171

257
210
250
284
243
240
239
261
235

134
137
122
150

177
171
173
188
164

Johanna Stéhr (17)

Julia Blake (16)

Ella Libbe (15)

Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Maud Vagnol Le Roux (15)
Jara Schaufler (18)

Julia Lefrangois (20)
Marek Vozenilek (17)

Primary Heavy Jig Under 10
Alexander Hemberger (9)
Charlotte Kreik (8)

Arya Aksu (9)

Mathilde Spinoccia Fuzellier (9)

Matilde Girelli (10)

Primary Heavy Jig 10 - 13
Molly Jameson (13)

Carly Gillem (13)

Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)

Lily Goetkint (12)

Sofia Testa (13)

Elisabetta Rosa Del Bigio (11)
Chelsea Holland (11)

Primary Heavy Jig 13 - 18
Amandine Bothorel (16)
Johana Hyanova (13)
Marianna Mikulova (15)
Marek Vozenilek (17)
Hannah Bauer (15)
Isabella Myers (14)
Karolina Minksova (14)
Sofia Kaziola (16)

Polina lovanova (14)

Primary Hornpipe Under 10
Alexander Hemberger (9)
Zuzana Kubacova (9)
Charlotte Kreik (8)

Estelle Heining (10)

Primary Hornpipe 10 - 13
Norabel LeBaron (11)
Chelsea Holland (11)

Alice Jameson (11)

Lily Goetkint (12)

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo (11)

Gabriell School Northern Germany
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Doyle School

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 8

Sweeney Irish Dance

Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Kilkenny Lundy School

Tara Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Total: 13

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Tara Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Total: 17

Doyle School

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Cunningham Academy
Steysha School of Irish Dance

Total: 7

Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Total: 13

Sweeney Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Rince O Chroi
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Comp: 23b

Comp: 24

Comp: 24a

Comp: 24b

211
212
200

245
274
287
243
269
250
210
248
261
410
263

119
151
148
158
131
143

163
202
211
200
202
171
188
173
199
192

271
245
252
238
256
240
250
289
228
283
257
270
300

Molly Jameson (13)
Katharina Kreim (13)
Elise Van Herck (12)

Primary Hornpipe 13 - 18
Varvara Golomidova (15)
Eliska Kasparkova (17)
Nina Buchgraber (18)
Hannah Bauer (15)
Vittoria Irene Turconi (16)
Marianna Mikulova (15)
Johana Hyanova (13)
Dora Lehar (15)

Sofia Kaziola (16)

Isabel Schénhacker
Maeve Kivlehan (16)

Primary Traditional Set Under 10

Mila Buck (8)

Emily Ittner (10)

Huahui Geng (10)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Fiona Ederer (9)

Mathilde Spinoccia Fuzellier (9)

Primary Traditional Set 10 - 13

Caitlin Bolding (11)
Daiana Bachici (13)
Molly Jameson (13)
Elise Van Herck (12)
Daiana Bachici (13)
Chelsea Holland (11)
Lily Goetkint (12)

Alice Jameson (11)

Ella Symons (12)

Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)

Primary Traditional Set 13 - 18

Elena Wieden (16)
Varvara Golomidova (15)
Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Sofiya Malyshko (14)
Julia Blake (16)

Isabella Myers (14)
Marianna Mikulova (15)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
lldik6 Bouwens (14)
Johanna Stéhr (17)
Amandine Bothorel (16)
Lily Van de Wijgaert (16)
Julia Lefrangois (20)

Rince O Chroi
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 21

Tara Dance Academy

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Cunningham Academy

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Rince O Chroi

Total: 11

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Ardagh School of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Tara Dance Academy

Total: 19

Sweeney Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers
Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Tara Dance Academy

Total: 23

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Tara Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Gabriell School Northern Germany
Doyle School

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School
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134
137
149
151
122
158
127
138
156
151
128
150

211
192
212
171
177
202
197
173
220
164
208
188
200
170
167
199
205
166
161
178
182
221

245
273
274
210
287
243
257
248
269
289
263
230
261

Primary Trophy Heavy Under 10

Alexander Hemberger (9)
Zuzana Kubacova (9)
Matilde Girelli (10)

Emily Ittner (10)

Charlotte Kreik (8)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)
Arya Aksu (9)
Nicole Maslova (9)
Clarissa Lords (10)
Emily Ittner (10)
Sien Dekegel (9)
Estelle Heining (10)

Primary Trophy Heavy 10 - 13
Molly Jameson (13)

Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)
Katharina Kreim (13)
Chelsea Holland (11)
Norabel LeBaron (11)
Daiana Bachici (13)

Linda Medina Santos (12)
Alice Jameson (11)

Clara Seymour (13)

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo (11)
Carly Gillem (13)

Lily Goetkint (12)

Elise Van Herck (12)

Joy Guglielmi (11)

Elisabetta Rosa Del Bigio (11)
Ella Symons (12)

Bridget Cunningham (13)
Maya Coladonato (11)

Fien Appelmans (11)

Zofie Neradova (11)
Rokhaya Schense (11)

Sofia Testa (13)

Primary Trophy Heavy 13 - 18
Varvara Golomidova (15)
Chueh-i Huang (17)
Eliska Kasparkova (17)
Johana Hyanova (13)
Nina Buchgraber (18)
Hannah Bauer (15)
Amandine Bothorel (16)
Dora Lehar (15)

Vittoria Irene Turconi (16)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Maeve Kivlehan (16)
Tara Endres (14)

Sofia Kaziola (16)

Total: 12
Sweeney Irish Dance *
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance *

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Rince O Chroi

Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Sweeney Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Total: 22

Rince O Chroi *
Tara Dance Academy *
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy *
Rince O Chroi o

Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Marlynes Irish Dancers

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Tara Dance Academy

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Kilkenny Lundy School

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

Total: 26

Tara Dance Academy

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Cunningham Academy
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Comp: 26a

Comp: 26b

252
250
283
226
239
209
240
238
242
284
253
235
410

202
204
211
208
197
221
217
200
219
208
193
199
218
224
194
215
209
203
191

274
283
251
256
261
226
243
410
252
242
270
230
289
240
227

Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Marianna Mikulova (15)
Johanna Stéhr (17)

Lucia Becker (14)

Karolina Minksova (14)
Aveen Hagenbucher (13)
Isabella Myers (14)

Sofiya Malyshko (14)
Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)
Marek Vozenilek (17)
Maud Vagnol Le Roux (15)
Polina lovanova (14)
Isabel Schénhacker

Primary Reel 11 - 13
Daiana Bachici (13)

Mila Burke (13)

Molly Jameson (13)
Carly Gillem (13)

Linda Medina Santos (12)
Sofia Testa (13)

Noah Nest (13)

Elise Van Herck (12)
Emily Richter (13)

Carly Gillem (13)

Celine Michel (12)

Ella Symons (12)

Zoé Amelia Reinke (13)
Vendula Vozenilkova (13)
Laurine Michel (12)
Louann Mellier (13)
Aveen Hagenbucher (13)
Johanna Briicker (13)
Olivia Kreuz (12)

Primary Reel 13 - 18
Eliska Kasparkova (17)
Johanna Stéhr (17)
Sophia Miiller (15)

Julia Blake (16)

Sofia Kaziola (16)

Lucia Becker (14)
Hannah Bauer (15)
Isabel Schénhacker
Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)
Lily Van de Wijgaert (16)
Tara Endres (14)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Isabella Myers (14)

April Blake (14)

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Gabriell School Northern Germany
Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Doyle School

Steysha School of Irish Dance
Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

Total: 19

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers
inSpiral Dance Company
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers
inSpiral Dance Company
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Total: 20

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Gabriell School Northern Germany
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Cunningham Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rince O Chroi

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi



POS

POS

POS

POS

POS

10
10
10
10
11

© 00 N N O o 0o b~ W N - N o o ON -

N N g b ON -

N o o WON -

Comp: 27a

Comp: 27b

Comp: 28a

Comp: 28b

Comp: 29a

249
291
235
253
300

192
190
208
217
204
200
193

287
243
269
252
282
251
410
230
240
256
242

192
208
211
222
199
197
209
200

248
252
287
243
410
270
256

202
197

Ella Libbe (15)

Jara Schaufler (18)

Polina lovanova (14)
Maud Vagnol Le Roux (15)
Julia Lefrancgois (20)

Primary Light Jig 11 - 13
Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)
Olivia Keravec (12)
Carly Gillem (13)

Noah Nest (13)

Mila Burke (13)

Elise Van Herck (12)
Celine Michel (12)

Primary Light Jig 13 - 18
Nina Buchgraber (18)
Hannah Bauer (15)
Vittoria Irene Turconi (16)
Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Giorgia Pantini (17)
Sophia Miller (15)

Isabel Schénhacker

Tara Endres (14)

Isabella Myers (14)

Julia Blake (16)

Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)

Primary Slip Jig 11 - 13
Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)
Carly Gillem (13)

Molly Jameson (13)

Bo Van obberghen (13)
Ella Symons (12)

Linda Medina Santos (12)
Aveen Hagenbucher (13)
Elise Van Herck (12)

Primary Slip Jig 13 - 18
Dora Lehar (15)

Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Nina Buchgraber (18)
Hannah Bauer (15)
Isabel Schénhacker

Lily Van de Wijgaert (16)
Julia Blake (16)

Primary Single Jig 11 - 13
Daiana Bachici (13)
Linda Medina Santos (12)

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Steysha School of Irish Dance

Doyle School

Doyle School

Total: 14

Tara Dance Academy

Doyle School

Sweeney Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 22

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Total: 13

Tara Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 14

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rince O Chroi

Total: 16
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi
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Comp: 29b

Comp: 90a

Comp: 90b

203
209
211
205
217
198

252
243
251
242
274
289
257
228
283
263
410
261
256

192
202
211
197
208
217
203
214
205
191
205
191
221
194
199
200
188
224
193
190
209
215

243
252
248

Johanna Briicker (13)
Aveen Hagenbucher (13)
Molly Jameson (13)
Bridget Cunningham (13)
Noah Nest (13)

Emily Spruytte (12)

Primary Single Jig 13 - 18
Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Hannah Bauer (15)
Sophia Miiller (15)
Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)
Eliska Kasparkova (17)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Amandine Bothorel (16)
lidiké Bouwens (14)
Johanna Stéhr (17)
Maeve Kivlehan (16)
Isabel Schénhacker

Sofia Kaziola (16)

Julia Blake (16)

Primary Trophy Light 11 - 13
Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)
Daiana Bachici (13)
Molly Jameson (13)
Linda Medina Santos (12)
Carly Gillem (13)

Noah Nest (13)

Johanna Briicker (13)
Clementine Mclean (13)
Bridget Cunningham (13)
Olivia Kreuz (12)

Bridget Cunningham (13)
Olivia Kreuz (12)

Sofia Testa (13)

Laurine Michel (12)

Ella Symons (12)

Elise Van Herck (12)

Lily Goetkint (12)
Vendula Vozenilkova (13)
Celine Michel (12)

Olivia Keravec (12)
Aveen Hagenbucher (13)
Louann Mellier (13)

Primary Trophy Light 13 - 18
Hannah Bauer (15)

Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Dora Lehar (15)

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Kilkenny Lundy School
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 24

Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Gabriell School Northern Germany
Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Cunningham Academy

Rince O Chroi

Total: 20

Tara Dance Academy
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rince O Chroi

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Doyle School

Total: 27

Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi *
Rince O Chroi *
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Comp: 30a

Comp: 30b

Comp: 31a

Comp: 31b

Comp: 32a

Comp: 32b

274
410
242
287
263
256
240
250
269
251
228
289
230
235
282
283
239
300
261
226
291
253
227
249

127
113
158
144

168
199
219
178

146

198

161

252
200

Eliska Kasparkova (17)
Isabel Schénhacker
Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)
Nina Buchgraber (18)
Maeve Kivlehan (16)
Julia Blake (16)

Isabella Myers (14)
Marianna Mikulova (15)
Vittoria Irene Turconi (16)
Sophia Miiller (15)

lldik6 Bouwens (14)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Tara Endres (14)

Polina lovanova (14)
Giorgia Pantini (17)
Johanna Stéhr (17)
Karolina Minksova (14)
Julia Lefrancgois (20)
Sofia Kaziola (16)

Lucia Becker (14)

Jara Schaufler (18)
Maud Vagnol Le Roux (15)
April Blake (14)

Ella Libbe (15)

Beginner Ceili 2 Hand Reels Under 10
Arya Aksu (9)

Lily Eckenrod (7)

Olivia Rivera-Ramirez (10)

Jozefien Verbert (9)

Beginner Ceili 2 Hand Reels 10 - 16
Zita Doesken (11)

Ella Symons (12)

Emily Richter (13)

Zofie Neradova (11)

Beginner Ceili 3 Hand Reels Under 10
Hadley Garrett (10)

Beginner Ceili 3 Hand Reels 10 - 16
Emily Spruytte (12)
Fien Appelmans (11)

Beginner Ceili 4/6 Hand Reels Under 10

Beginner Ceili 4/6 Hand Reels 10 - 16
Lilian Steigenberger (15)
Elise Van Herck (12)

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Steysha School of Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Gabriell School Northern Germany
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Doyle School

Cunningham Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Sweeney Irish Dance
Marlynes Irish Dancers
inSpiral Dance Company
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers
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Comp: 33a

Comp: 33b

Comp: 34a

Comp: 34b

Comp: 35

Comp: 36

Comp: 37

Comp: 37a

183
188

213
264
244

134

229
163
268
187

100
101
105
106
107
108
109

110
112
113
115
116
117

159
131
140
122
149
150
127

212
163

Ceili Intermediate/Open 2 Hand Under 12
Clara Solecki (11)
Lily Goetkint (12)

Ceili Intermediate/Open 2 Hand 12 - 18
Katerina Kubacova (13)

Nele Leinweber (16)

Magdalena Cihlova (15)

Ceili Intermediate/Open 4 Hand/6 Hand Under 12

Alexander Hemberger (9)

Ceili Intermediate/Open 4 Hand/6 Hand 12 - 18
Lochlann Collins (14)

Caitlin Bolding (11)

Isabelle Thomas (16)

Flavia Croitoru (12)

Tiny Tots Under 6
Mason Gengenbach (4)
Frederik Kwasney (5)
Amelia LeBaron (6)
Donna Peeters (6)
Emilia Schwarzmeier (6)
Gwendolyn Sinn (6)
Emilia Vollert Garcia (6)

1st Timers 6 - 9

Veronika Andreenkova (7)
Marcella De Vita (7)

Lily Eckenrod (7)

Una Hagenbucher (7)
Pauline Mukhametshina (7)
Thaissia Serbouh (7)

Intermediate Reel Under 10
Leony Weber (10)

Fiona Ederer (9)

Katharina Schopper (9)
Charlotte Kreik (8)

Matilde Girelli (10)

Estelle Heining (10)

Arya Aksu (9)

Intermediate Reel 10 - 13
Katharina Kreim (13)
Caitlin Bolding (11)

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi
Rince O Chroi

Total: 7

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Total: 6

Rince O Chroi

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Total: 7

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Irish Dance Studio Kempten

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Irish Dance Studio Kempten

Kilkenny Lundy School

Total: 17
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance
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Comp: 37b

Comp: 38

Comp: 38a

202
177
192
220
211
176
188
171
164
198
205
162
172
170
166

259
271
287
258
241
245
278
257
269
284
289
268
238
282
263
250
253
239
242

172
183
134
164
163
177

216
198
220
187

Daiana Bachici (13)
Norabel LeBaron (11)
Fama Mbaye Ranzi (12)
Clara Seymour (13)
Molly Jameson (13)
Diana Kornberger (11)
Lily Goetkint (12)
Chelsea Holland (11)
Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo (11)
Emily Spruytte (12)
Bridget Cunningham (13)
Blythe Ash (11)

Arabella Hsu (11)

Joy Guglielmi (11)

Maya Coladonato (11)

Intermediate Reel 13 - 18
Alice Colombo (16)

Elena Wieden (16)

Nina Buchgraber (18)
Chiara Caronno (16)
Victoria Rodrigues-Tsumoto (14)
Varvara Golomidova (15)
Maja Kwasney (17)
Amandine Bothorel (16)
Vittoria Irene Turconi (16)
Marek Vozenilek (17)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Isabelle Thomas (16)
Sofiya Malyshko (14)
Giorgia Pantini (17)

Maeve Kivlehan (16)
Marianna Mikulova (15)
Maud Vagnol Le Roux (15)
Karolina Minksova (14)
Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)

Intermediate Light Jig Under 11
Arabella Hsu (11)

Clara Solecki (11)

Alexander Hemberger (9)
Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo (11)
Caitlin Bolding (11)

Norabel LeBaron (11)

Intermediate Light Jig 11 - 13
Sofia Mukhametshina (13)
Emily Spruytte (12)

Clara Seymour (13)

Flavia Croitoru (12)

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Kilkenny Lundy School

Goggin-Stewart School of Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Total: 19

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
O'Connor-Barton Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Doyle School

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Total: 11

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 7

Rince O Chroi
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Kilkenny Lundy School
Rince O Chroi
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Comp: 38b

Comp: 39

Comp: 39a

Comp: 39b

Comp: 40

Comp: 40a

Comp: 40b

Comp: 41

268
278
238
289
240

136
137
149
162

254
216
210
212
220
244
245
205

279
278
287
271
268

172
184
183
177

216
220
238
187
242

263
268
289

Intermediate Light Jig 13 - 18
Isabelle Thomas (16)

Maja Kwasney (17)

Sofiya Malyshko (14)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)
Isabella Myers (14)

Intermediate Slip Jig Under 11
Isabella Keck (9)

Zuzana Kubacova (9)

Matilde Girelli (10)

Blythe Ash (11)

Intermediate Slip Jig 11 - 15
Emma Van Cauteren (15)
Sofia Mukhametshina (13)
Johana Hyanova (13)
Katharina Kreim (13)

Clara Seymour (13)
Magdalena Cihlova (15)
Varvara Golomidova (15)
Bridget Cunningham (13)

Intermediate Slip Jig 15 - 18
Maya Menei (17)

Maja Kwasney (17)

Nina Buchgraber (18)
Elena Wieden (16)

Isabelle Thomas (16)

Intermediate Single Jig Under 11
Arabella Hsu (11)

Victoria Lydia van Aken (11)
Clara Solecki (11)

Norabel LeBaron (11)

Intermediate Single Jig 11 - 14
Sofia Mukhametshina (13)
Clara Seymour (13)

Sofiya Malyshko (14)

Flavia Croitoru (12)

Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)

Intermediate Single Jig 14 - 18
Maeve Kivlehan (16)
Isabelle Thomas (16)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)

Intermediate Trophy Light Under 10

Total: 9

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Rince O Chroi

Total: 8

Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Goggin-Stewart School of Irish Dance

Total: 13

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Kilkenny Lundy School

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Dance Academy

Kilkenny Lundy School

Total: 10

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Rince O Chroi

Total: 8

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Kilkenny Lundy School
Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 9

Rince O Chroi
Kilkenny Lundy School
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Total: 6

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Total: 11
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Comp: 41a

Comp: 41b

137
136
159
172
134
102
122
140
150
131
149

212
202
177
216
163
210
211
183
187
171
184
209
220
205
176
188
164
178
166
170

279
280
278
268
263
240
271
241
273
245
254
287
258
244
226

Zuzana Kubacova (9)
Isabella Keck (9)

Leony Weber (10)
Arabella Hsu (11)
Alexander Hemberger (9)
Paige Riley Binswanger (6)
Charlotte Kreik (8)
Katharina Schopper (9)
Estelle Heining (10)
Fiona Ederer (9)

Matilde Girelli (10)

Intermediate Trophy Light 10 - 13
Katharina Kreim (13)
Daiana Bachici (13)
Norabel LeBaron (11)

Sofia Mukhametshina (13)
Caitlin Bolding (11)

Johana Hyanova (13)

Molly Jameson (13)

Clara Solecki (11)

Flavia Croitoru (12)
Chelsea Holland (11)
Victoria Lydia van Aken (11)
Aveen Hagenbucher (13)
Clara Seymour (13)

Bridget Cunningham (13)
Diana Kornberger (11)

Lily Goetkint (12)

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo (11)
Zofie Neradova (11)

Maya Coladonato (11)

Joy Guglielmi (11)

Intermediate Trophy Light 13 - 18
Maya Menei (17)

Kseniia Mikhaliuk (17)

Maja Kwasney (17)

Isabelle Thomas (16)

Maeve Kivlehan (16)

Isabella Myers (14)

Elena Wieden (16)

Victoria Rodrigues-Tsumoto (14)
Chueh-i Huang (17)

Varvara Golomidova (15)

Emma Van Cauteren (15)

Nina Buchgraber (18)

Chiara Caronno (16)

Magdalena Cihlova (15)

Lucia Becker (14)

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Irish Dance Studio Kempten
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Total: 20

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rince O Chroi

Kilkenny Lundy School
Kilkenny Lundy School

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Total: 25

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Steysha School of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
O'Connor-Barton Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Tara Dance Academy

Marlynes Irish Dancers

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi
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Comp: 42a

Comp: 42b

Comp: 43a

Comp: 43b

Comp: 44a

Comp: 44b

238
282
284
242
274
253
209
269
259
250

134
172
137
184

234
279
271
268
244
287
220

187
133
184
136

234
216
259
273
287

175
136
184
134
177
133

266

Sofiya Malyshko (14)
Giorgia Pantini (17)

Marek Vozenilek (17)
Megan Seeber-Keenan (14)
Eliska Kasparkova (17)
Maud Vagnol Le Roux (15)
Aveen Hagenbucher (13)
Vittoria Irene Turconi (16)
Alice Colombo (16)
Marianna Mikulova (15)

Intermediate Heavy Jig Under 12
Alexander Hemberger (9)
Arabella Hsu (11)

Zuzana Kubacova (9)

Victoria Lydia van Aken (11)

Intermediate Heavy Jig 12 - 18
Katalin Huemer (14)

Maya Menei (17)

Elena Wieden (16)

Isabelle Thomas (16)
Magdalena Cihlova (15)

Nina Buchgraber (18)

Clara Seymour (13)

Intermediate Hornpipe Under 12
Flavia Croitoru (12)

Sabina Hanova (9)

Victoria Lydia van Aken (11)
Isabella Keck (9)

Intermediate Hornpipe 12 - 18
Katalin Huemer (14)

Sofia Mukhametshina (13)
Alice Colombo (16)

Chueh-i Huang (17)

Nina Buchgraber (18)

Intermediate/Open Trad Set Under 12
Mia Keck (11)

Isabella Keck (9)

Victoria Lydia van Aken (11)
Alexander Hemberger (9)

Norabel LeBaron (11)

Sabina Hanova (9)

Intermediate/Open Trad Set 12 - 18
Lucas Popescu (16)

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 8

Sweeney Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Kilkenny Lundy School

Total: 13

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Kilkenny Lundy School

Total: 8

Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 10

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince O Chroi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Taipei Irish Dance Academy

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Total: 11

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 17
Steysha School of Irish Dance
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Comp: 45a

Comp: 45b

Comp: 46a

Comp: 47a

Comp: 48

213
280
225
229
278
260
247
214

136
134
133
163
177
184
172
137
187
183

234
280
279
273
241
287
278
216
268
289
274
271
258
205
220
254
244
282
259

213

196

175
147
136

Katerina Kubacova (13)
Kseniia Mikhaliuk (17)
Karolina Zahradkova (13)
Lochlann Collins (14)

Maja Kwasney (17)

Riley Grace Henderson (16)
Barbora Kinclova (15)
Clementine Mclean (13)

Intermediate Trophy Heavy Under 12
Isabella Keck (9)
Alexander Hemberger (9)
Sabina Hanova (9)

Caitlin Bolding (11)

Norabel LeBaron (11)
Victoria Lydia van Aken (11)
Arabella Hsu (11)

Zuzana Kubacova (9)
Flavia Croitoru (12)

Clara Solecki (11)

Intermediate Trophy Heavy 12 - 18
Katalin Huemer (14)

Kseniia Mikhaliuk (17)

Maya Menei (17)

Chueh-i Huang (17)

Victoria Rodrigues-Tsumoto (14)
Nina Buchgraber (18)

Maja Kwasney (17)

Sofia Mukhametshina (13)
Isabelle Thomas (16)
Jung-hsuan Hua (18)

Eliska Kasparkova (17)

Elena Wieden (16)

Chiara Caronno (16)

Bridget Cunningham (13)

Clara Seymour (13)

Emma Van Cauteren (15)
Magdalena Cihlova (15)

Giorgia Pantini (17)

Alice Colombo (16)

Carol Johnstone Slip Jig Special Under 16

Katerina Kubacova (13)

David McAvinchey Boys Reel Special Under 16

Maksym Ryzhankov (12)

Treble Reels Under 11
Mia Keck (11)
Richard Gavin (10)
Isabella Keck (9)

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Steysha School of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 10

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Total: 19

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Steysha School of Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
O'Connor-Barton Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Kilkenny Lundy School

Kilkenny Lundy School

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

McGahan Lees

Total: 14

Sweeney Irish Dance
Scoil Rince Banbha
Sweeney Irish Dance
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177
134
163
133

214
213
196
225
195

266
260
229
258

136
134
133
137

175
147
153
183
184

213
225
195
214
196
223
187
216

266
237
264
265
229
233
260
236
247
231
232
255

Norabel LeBaron (11)
Alexander Hemberger (9)
Caitlin Bolding (11)
Sabina Hanova (9)

Treble Reels 11 - 13
Clementine Mclean (13)
Katerina Kubacova (13)
Maksym Ryzhankov (12)
Karolina Zahradkova (13)
Tadeusz Plebanek (12)

Treble Reels 13 - 16

Lucas Popescu (16)

Riley Grace Henderson (16)
Lochlann Collins (14)
Chiara Caronno (16)

Open Championships Under 9
Isabella Keck (9)

Alexander Hemberger (9)
Sabina Hanova (9)

Suzanna Kubacoba

Open/Prelim Premier Championships 9 - 11

Mia Keck (11)

Richard Gavin (10)
Sarah Kiechle (10)
Clara Solecki (11)
Victoria Lydia van Aken

Open/Prelim Premier Championships 11 - 13

Katerina Kubacova (13)
Karolina Zahradkova (13)
Tadeusz Plebanek (12)
Clementine Mclean (13)
Maksym Ryzhankov (12)
Heidi Vo Manh (13)

Flavia Croitoru (12)

Sofia Mukhametshina (13)

Open/Prelim Premier Championships 13 - 16

Lucas Popescu (16)
Gabriella Lenahan (14)
Nele Leinweber (16)
Laura Nest (16)

Lochlann Collins (14)
Emma Friesenbichler (14)
Riley Grace Henderson (16)
Heidi Kuebker (14)
Barbora Kinclova (15)
Alice Evbatyrov (14)
Nicole Evbatyrov (14)

Pia Bauer (16)

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 10

Sweeney Irish Dance

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
McGahan Lees

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
McGahan Lees

Total: 8

Steysha School of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

Scoil Rince Banbha

Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Rince O Chroi

Kilkenny Lundy School

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
McGahan Lees

Sweeney Irish Dance
McGahan Lees

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Rince O Chroi

Rince O Chroi

Steysha School of Irish Dance
Loughran School of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance

Dwyer School of Irish Dance
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Irish Dance Studio Kempten
Cunningham Academy



12 259 Alice Colombo Gens Dys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

13 241 Victoria Rodrigues-Tsumoto (14) O'Connor-Barton Irish Dance
Sunday
13 Comp: 52a Beginner Easy Reel 18 - 35 Total:13
1 298 Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20) Doyle School
2 296 Leonie Pusitz-Votsch (19) DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
3 331 Petra Saban (26) Kilkenny Lundy School
4 326 Cordélia Gloaguen (25) Doyle School
5 310 Anja Jung (22) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
5 361 Chi-yun Ho (35) Taipei Irish Dance Academy
6 353 Jessica Salvioni (33) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
7 340 Jana Stammberger (28) Halpin School of Irish Dance
8 328 Kaitlyn Fitzgerald (26) Kilkenny Lundy School
9 335 Kristin Scheiding (27) inSpiral Dance Company
9 324 Jaqueline Ehrhardt (25) inSpiral Dance Company
10 322 Sophia Cara Weiss (24) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
POS Comp: 52b Beginner Easy Reel Over 35 Total: 15
1 382 Rafaela Anzengruber (42) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
2 401 Andrea Jorg (51) Sweeney Irish Dance
3 369 Francesca Piperata (38) ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
4 392 Ekaterina Dakhova (46) Cunningham Academy
5 393 Raffaella Massaro (46) ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
5 400 Gerda Modarres (50) DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
6 364 Elisabeth LeBaron (36) Sweeney Irish Dance
6 391 Dorine Toutain (45) Doyle School
7 389 Anais Liberprey (44) Doyle School
8 384 Emilie Beaune (43) Doyle School
8 386 Ladislav Barkoci (44) Ceim Oir Bratislava
9 402 Anja Deprez (52) Marlynes Irish Dancers
9 404 Isabella Bazsik (53) Marlynes Irish Dancers
9 407 Karin Pusitz-Vétsch (56) DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
10 366 Chantal Van Meerbeeck (36) Marlynes Irish Dancers
POS Comp: 53a Beginner Light Jig 18 - 35 Total: 10
1 298 Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20) Doyle School
2 330 Selina Pallas (26) Halpin School of Irish Dance
3 335 Kristin Scheiding (27) inSpiral Dance Company
3 310 Anja Jung (22) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
4 345 Giulio Fustagni (30) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
4 354 Vittorio Scaperrotta (33) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
POS Comp: 53b Beginner Light Jig Over 35 Total: 15
1 401 Andrea Jorg (51) Sweeney Irish Dance
2 407 Karin Pusitz-Vétsch (56) DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
3 369 Francesca Piperata (38) ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
4 352 MICHAL PUSKEL (33) Ceim Oir Bratislava
5 364 Elisabeth LeBaron (36) Sweeney Irish Dance
6 395 Olena Dyrda (47) McGahan Lees - Ukraine
7 403 Lydia Siwakoti (52) Ceim Oir Bratislava
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Comp: 54a

Comp: 54b

Comp: 55a

Comp: 55b

Comp: 56a

400

345
330
339
355
326

400
369
383
401
399
389
396

331
353
330
335
361

395
396
399
384
391
379
389
364

361
331
330
310
353
326
340
328
344
345
339
354
322
355

Gerda Modarres (50)

Beginner Slip Jig 18 - 35
Giulio Fustagni (30)
Selina Pallas (26)

Laura Ostermann (28)
Wayne Shih (33)
Cordélia Gloaguen (25)

Beginner Slip Jig Over 35
Gerda Modarres (50)
Francesca Piperata (38)
Marta Powazka (42)
Andrea Jorg (51)

Maryna Radchenko (49)
Anais Liberprey (44)
Olha Lytvynenko (48)

Beginner Single Jig 18 - 35
Petra Saban (26)

Jessica Salvioni (33)
Selina Pallas (26)

Kristin Scheiding (27)
Chi-yun Ho (35)

Beginner Single Jig Over 35
Olena Dyrda (47)

Olha Lytvynenko (48)

Maryna Radchenko (49)
Emilie Beaune (43)

Dorine Toutain (45)

Stefanie Jacoby-Lehmann (41)
Anais Liberprey (44)

Elisabeth LeBaron (36)

Beginner Trophy Light 18 - 35
Chi-yun Ho (35)

Petra Saban (26)
Selina Pallas (26)

Anja Jung (22)

Jessica Salvioni (33)
Cordélia Gloaguen (25)
Jana Stammberger (28)
Kaitlyn Fitzgerald (26)
Mattia Campanini (30)
Giulio Fustagni (30)
Laura Ostermann (28)
Vittorio Scaperrotta (33)
Sophia Cara Weiss (24)
Wayne Shih (33)

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 10

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Halpin School of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Michael Dillon School of Irish Dancing
Doyle School

Total: 13

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Setanta

Sweeney Irish Dance

McGahan Lees - Ukraine

Doyle School

McGahan Lees - Ukraine

Total: 10

Kilkenny Lundy School

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Halpin School of Irish Dance

inSpiral Dance Company

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Total: 16

McGahan Lees - Ukraine
McGahan Lees - Ukraine
McGahan Lees - Ukraine
Doyle School

Doyle School

Sweeney Irish Dance
Doyle School

Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 15

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Kilkenny Lundy School

Halpin School of Irish Dance

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Doyle School

Halpin School of Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Sweeney Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Michael Dillon School of Irish Dancing

*
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Comp: 56b

Comp: 57a

Comp: 57b

Comp: 58a

Comp: 58b

296

384
382
401
399
392
391
364
395
383
403
379
389
386
402
366
400
407

352
351
327
330
295
361
326

384
379
399
401
404
363

295
327
296
341
362

401
399

Leonie Pusitz-Vétsch (19)

Beginner Trophy Light Over 35
Emilie Beaune (43)

Rafaela Anzengruber (42)
Andrea Jorg (51)

Maryna Radchenko (49)
Ekaterina Dakhova (46)
Dorine Toutain (45)

Elisabeth LeBaron (36)

Olena Dyrda (47)

Marta Powazka (42)

Lydia Siwakoti (52)

Stefanie Jacoby-Lehmann (41)
Anais Liberprey (44)

Ladislav Barkoci (44)

Anja Deprez (52)

Chantal Van Meerbeeck (36)
Gerda Modarres (50)

Karin Pusitz-V6tsch (56)

Beginner Heavy Jig 18 - 35
MICHAL PUSKEL (33)
Sara Caleca (33)

Stefanie Klenk (25)

Selina Pallas (26)

Alessia Lo Turco (19)
Chi-yun Ho (35)

Cordélia Gloaguen (25)

Beginner Heavy Jig Over 35
Emilie Beaune (43)

Stefanie Jacoby-Lehmann (41)
Maryna Radchenko (49)
Andrea Jorg (51)

Isabella Bazsik (53)

Dasha Buslova (36)

Beginner Hornpipe 18 - 35
Alessia Lo Turco (19)
Stefanie Klenk (25)
Leonie Pusitz-Vétsch (19)
Danielle Gengenbach (29)
Eveline Van Geel (35)

Beginner Hornpipe Over 35
Andrea Jorg (51)
Maryna Radchenko (49)

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 17

Doyle School *
Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Sweeney Irish Dance

McGahan Lees - Ukraine
Cunningham Academy

Doyle School

Sweeney Irish Dance

McGahan Lees - Ukraine

Setanta

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Marlynes Irish Dancers

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 14

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Gabriell School Northern Germany
Halpin School of Irish Dance

Rince O Chroi *
Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

Total: 12

Doyle School *
Sweeney Irish Dance
McGahan Lees - Ukraine
Sweeney Irish Dance
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Kilkenny Lundy School

Total: 10

Rince O Chroi *
Gabriell School Northern Germany
DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 7
Sweeney Irish Dance
McGahan Lees - Ukraine
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Comp: 59a

Comp: 59b

Comp: 60a

Comp: 60b

381
408

295
352
330
341
326
361
328
331
327
362
310
339
322
355

401
379
371
384
363
392
395
408
399
381
389

360
301
321
297
298
295
327
336
303
342
345
358
339
326
362
361
341

Madeleine Zimmel (41)

Raffaella Bergonzi (66)

Beginner Trophy Heavy 18 - 35

Alessia Lo Turco (19)
MICHAL PUSKEL (33)
Selina Pallas (26)
Danielle Gengenbach (29)
Cordélia Gloaguen (25)
Chi-yun Ho (35)

Kaitlyn Fitzgerald (26)
Petra Saban (26)
Stefanie Klenk (25)
Eveline Van Geel (35)
Anja Jung (22)

Laura Ostermann (28)
Sophia Cara Weiss (24)
Wayne Shih (33)

Beginner Trophy Heavy Over 35

Andrea Jorg (51)

Stefanie Jacoby-Lehmann (41)

Eva Karbanova (39)
Emilie Beaune (43)
Dasha Buslova (36)
Ekaterina Dakhova (46)
Olena Dyrda (47)
Raffaella Bergonzi (66)
Maryna Radchenko (49)
Madeleine Zimmel (41)
Anais Liberprey (44)

Primary Reel 18 - 35
Andrea Emiliozzi (35)
Chiara Leoni (20)

Filip Lambert (24)

Luna Van Vlercken (19)
Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Alessia Lo Turco (19)
Stefanie Klenk (25)
Romane Chouquet (28)
Elena Proietti (20)
Tsai-yun He (29)

Giulio Fustagni (30)
Marie-Astrid Wybou (34)
Laura Ostermann (28)
Cordélia Gloaguen (25)
Eveline Van Geel (35)
Chi-yun Ho (35)

Danielle Gengenbach (29)

Primary Reel Over 35

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Tara Dance Academy

Total: 14

Rince O Chroi *
Ceim Oir Bratislava

Halpin School of Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Kilkenny Lundy School

Kilkenny Lundy School

Gabriell School Northern Germany
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Sweeney Irish Dance

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Michael Dillon School of Irish Dancing

Total: 11

Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance
inSpiral Dance Company
Doyle School

Kilkenny Lundy School
Cunningham Academy
McGahan Lees - Ukraine
Tara Dance Academy
McGahan Lees - Ukraine
Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Doyle School

Total: 17

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School — *
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School — *
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

Gabriell School Northern Germany

Doyle School

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 10



1 399 Maryna Radchenko (49) McGahan Lees - Ukraine

2 395 Olena Dyrda (47) McGahan Lees - Ukraine

3 408 Raffaella Bergonzi (66) Tara Dance Academy

4 382 Rafaela Anzengruber (42) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

4 371 Eva Karbanova (39) inSpiral Dance Company

4 401 Andrea Jorg (51) Sweeney Irish Dance

5 383 Marta Powazka (42) Setanta

6 406 Jennifer Schense (54) Kilkenny Lundy School

7 390 Carola Wirtz (44) Sweeney Irish Dance

8 375 Carlotta Maria Manzoni (40) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
POS Comp: 61a Primary Light Jig 18 - 35 Total: 13

1 352 MICHAL PUSKEL (33) Ceim Oir Bratislava

2 341 Danielle Gengenbach (29) Sweeney Irish Dance

3 295 Alessia Lo Turco (19) Rince O Chroi

4 298 Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20) Doyle School

5 351 Sara Caleca (33) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

6 327 Stefanie Klenk (25) Gabriell School Northern Germany

6 328 Kaitlyn Fitzgerald (26) Kilkenny Lundy School

6 331 Petra Saban (26) Kilkenny Lundy School
POS Comp: 61b Primary Light Jig Over 35 Total: 14

1 363 Dasha Buslova (36) Kilkenny Lundy School

2 382 Rafaela Anzengruber (42) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

3 399 Maryna Radchenko (49) McGahan Lees - Ukraine

4 396 Olha Lytvynenko (48) McGahan Lees - Ukraine

5 391 Dorine Toutain (45) Doyle School

5 401 Andrea Jorg (51) Sweeney Irish Dance

6 383 Marta Powazka (42) Setanta

6 379 Stefanie Jacoby-Lehmann (41) Sweeney Irish Dance
POS Comp: 62a Primary Slip Jig 18 - 35 Total: 13

1 342 Tsai-yun He (29) Taipei Irish Dance Academy

2 295 Alessia Lo Turco (19) Rince O Chroi

3 343 Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29) O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

4 294 Lola Gervais (19) Doyle School

5 298 Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20) Doyle School

6 351 Sara Caleca (33) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

7 327 Stefanie Klenk (25) Gabriell School Northern Germany
POS Comp: 62b Primary Slip Jig Over 35 Total: 11

1 397 Barbara Savalle (48) Doyle School

2 375 Carlotta Maria Manzoni (40) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

3 394 Rebecca Collins (47) Sweeney Irish Dance

4 396 Olha Lytvynenko (48) McGahan Lees - Ukraine

5 399 Maryna Radchenko (49) McGahan Lees - Ukraine

6 381 Madeleine Zimmel (41) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
POS Comp: 63a Primary Single Jig 18 - 35 Total: 16

1 342 Tsai-yun He (29) Taipei Irish Dance Academy

1 294 Lola Gervais (19) Doyle School

1 343 Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29) O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
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Comp: 63b

Comp: 64a

Comp: 64b

298
326
327
345
358

371
381
396
392
401
390
399
383

352
328
336
298
295
343
337
321
362
294
345
341
358
327
316
339
342
326
361

371
399
375
392
401
363
381
383
408
390
384
379
394
382
403

Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Cordélia Gloaguen (25)
Stefanie Klenk (25)

Giulio Fustagni (30)
Marie-Astrid Wybou (34)

Primary Single Jig Over 35
Eva Karbanova (39)
Madeleine Zimmel (41)
Olha Lytvynenko (48)
Ekaterina Dakhova (46)
Andrea Jorg (51)

Carola Wrtz (44)

Maryna Radchenko (49)
Marta Powazka (42)

Primary Trophy Light 18 - 35
MICHAL PUSKEL (33)
Kaitlyn Fitzgerald (26)
Romane Chouquet (28)
Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Alessia Lo Turco (19)

Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29)
Carina Deibert (28)

Filip Lambert (24)

Eveline Van Geel (35)

Lola Gervais (19)

Giulio Fustagni (30)
Danielle Gengenbach (29)
Marie-Astrid Wybou (34)
Stefanie Klenk (25)
Maaike-Charris Menten (23)
Laura Ostermann (28)
Tsai-yun He (29)

Cordélia Gloaguen (25)
Chi-yun Ho (35)

Primary Trophy Light Over 35
Eva Karbanova (39)

Maryna Radchenko (49)
Carlotta Maria Manzoni (40)
Ekaterina Dakhova (46)
Andrea Jorg (51)

Dasha Buslova (36)
Madeleine Zimmel (41)

Marta Powazka (42)
Raffaella Bergonzi (66)
Carola Wirtz (44)

Emilie Beaune (43)

Stefanie Jacoby-Lehmann (41)
Rebecca Collins (47)

Rafaela Anzengruber (42)
Lydia Siwakoti (52)

Doyle School *
Doyle School

Gabriell School Northern Germany

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Total: 15

inSpiral Dance Company

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
McGahan Lees - Ukraine
Cunningham Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

McGahan Lees - Ukraine

Setanta

Total: 19

Ceim Oir Bratislava *
Kilkenny Lundy School *
Doyle School

Doyle School

Rince O Chroi

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

Sweeney Irish Dance

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Gabriell School Northern Germany

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Sweeney Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Total: 18

inSpiral Dance Company

McGahan Lees - Ukraine

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Cunningham Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Setanta

Tara Dance Academy

Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Sweeney Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Ceim Oir Bratislava



10 391 Dorine Toutain (45) Doyle School

10 406 Jennifer Schense (54) Kilkenny Lundy School
11 395 Olena Dyrda (47) McGahan Lees - Ukraine
POS Comp: 65a Primary Heavy Jig 18 - 30 Total: 8
1 314 Kseniya Hutseva (23) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
2 343 Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29) O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
3 342 Tsai-yun He (29) Taipei Irish Dance Academy
4 295 Alessia Lo Turco (19) Rince O Chroi
POS Comp: 65b Primary Heavy Jig Over 30 Total: 11
1 360 Andrea Emiliozzi (35) ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
2 375 Carlotta Maria Manzoni (40) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
3 356 Nicole Greco (34) ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
4 401 Andrea Jorg (51) Sweeney Irish Dance
5 406 Jennifer Schense (54) Kilkenny Lundy School
6 351 Sara Caleca (33) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
POS Comp: 66a Primary Hornpipe Over 18 Total: 10
1 301 Chiara Leoni (20) ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
2 356 Nicole Greco (34) ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
3 343 Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29) O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
4 297 Luna Van Vlercken (19) Marlynes Irish Dancers
4 295 Alessia Lo Turco (19) Rince O Chroi
POS Comp: 67a Primary Traditional Set 18 - 30 Total: 11
1 294 Lola Gervais (19) Doyle School
2 298 Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20) Doyle School
3 330 Selina Pallas (26) Halpin School of Irish Dance
4 337 Carina Deibert (28) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
5 327 Stefanie Klenk (25) Gabriell School Northern Germany
6 326 Cordélia Gloaguen (25) Doyle School
POS Comp: 67b Primary Traditional Set Over 30 Total: 13
1 362 Eveline Van Geel (35) Marlynes Irish Dancers
2 382 Rafaela Anzengruber (42) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
3 394 Rebecca Collins (47) Sweeney Irish Dance
4 375 Carlotta Maria Manzoni (40) Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
5 379 Stefanie Jacoby-Lehmann (41) Sweeney Irish Dance
6 365 Jennifer Snellink (36) Kilkenny Lundy School
7 401 Andrea Jorg (51) Sweeney Irish Dance
POS Comp: 68a Primary Trophy Heavy 18 - 30 Total: 7
1 298 Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20) Doyle School
2 343 Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29) O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
3 295 Alessia Lo Turco (19) Rince O Chroi
4 314 Kseniya Hutseva (23) Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
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Comp: 68b

Comp: 69

Comp: 70

Comp: 71

342
316
326

390
358
381
395
401
406
382

285
280
275
272
290
273
277
281
276

334
313
293
329
312
306
338
305
308
376
307
349
411
302
299
311
301
303
372

359

Tsai-yun He (29)
Maaike-Charris Menten (23)
Cordélia Gloaguen (25)

Primary Trophy Heavy Over 30
Carola Wiirtz (44)

Marie-Astrid Wybou (34)
Madeleine Zimmel (41)

Olena Dyrda (47)

Andrea Jorg (51)

Jennifer Schense (54)

Rafaela Anzengruber (42)

Open/Prelim Premier Championships 16 - 18

Molly Whitehead (17)
Kseniia Mikhaliuk (17)
LILIAN KHOURY (17)
OLIVIA FULLBROOK (17)
Nina Rudolf (18)

Chueh-i Huang (17)

EMA KOTLAROVA (17)
Adela Mimochodkova (17)
Thea Kostkova (17)

Open/Prelim Premier Championships Over 18

Lysann Rucker (27)

Harry Herd (23)

Caelan Day (19)

Elisa Giunta (26)

Hailey Tulloch (22)

Maxim Dupriez (21)
Magdalena Hanzlikova (28)
Katharina Wittek (20)

Linda Krausler (21)
Colleen Robinson (40)

Ana Ereiz (21)

Emily Phelan (31)

Lucas Maxima Greiner (20)
Chiara Majdak (20)
Karoline Fuchs (20)
Lysiane Plantive (22)
Chiara Leoni (20)

Elena Proietti (20)
MAGDALENA MATUSOVA (39)

Adult Championship Over 22
Kristyna Bimanova (35)

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Doyle School

Total: 7

Sweeney Irish Dance

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
McGahan Lees - Ukraine

Sweeney Irish Dance

Kilkenny Lundy School

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

McGahan Lees Academy Hong Kong
Steysha School of Irish Dance

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Ceim Oir Bratislava

inSpiral Dance Company

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Aisling Keogh Academy

McGahan Lees

O'Connor-Barton Irish Dance

Tara Dance Academy

Inishfree School of Irish Dance- New York, USA
Rince O Chroi

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance

Aisling Keogh Academy

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Rince Na Sonas

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

Rince O Chroi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

Doyle School

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Ceim Oir Bratislava

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
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Comp: 72a

Comp: 72b

Comp: 73a

365
378
317
398
368
394
374
377
373

294
311
309
301
317
297
298
343
336
337
316
342
332
303

397
360
356
363
394
378
377
351
374
358
390
405

294
301
317
397
298
337
303

Jennifer Snellink (36)
Po-han Chou (41)

Smilla Mittenentzwei (23)
Prisca Kakuska-Loffler (49)
JANA MELUCHOVA (37)
Rebecca Collins (47)
Giulia Ghezzi (40)

Fan Wu (40)

Irina Gabriela Ceapraz (40)

Intermediate Reel 18 - 30
Lola Gervais (19)

Lysiane Plantive (22)
Emily-Mae Menten (21)
Chiara Leoni (20)

Smilla Mittenentzwei (23)
Luna Van Vlercken (19)
Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29)
Romane Chouquet (28)
Carina Deibert (28)
Maaike-Charris Menten (23)
Tsai-yun He (29)

lanca Leroy (27)

Elena Proietti (20)

Intermediate Reel Over 30
Barbara Savalle (48)
Andrea Emiliozzi (35)
Nicole Greco (34)
Dasha Buslova (36)
Rebecca Collins (47)
Po-han Chou (41)

Fan Wu (40)

Sara Caleca (33)

Giulia Ghezzi (40)
Marie-Astrid Wybou (34)
Carola Wirtz (44)

Anne Marchal (54)

Intermediate Slip Jig Over 18
Lola Gervais (19)

Chiara Leoni (20)

Smilla Mittenentzwei (23)
Barbara Savalle (48)

Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Carina Deibert (28)

Elena Proietti (20)

Kilkenny Lundy School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Halpin School of Irish Dance

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Sweeney Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Halpin School of Irish Dance

Total: 14

Doyle School

Doyle School

Marlynes Irish Dancers

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Halpin School of Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy

Doyle School

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Marlynes Irish Dancers

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Total: 12

Doyle School

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Kilkenny Lundy School

Sweeney Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Total: 15

Doyle School

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Halpin School of Irish Dance

Doyle School

Doyle School

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
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Comp: 74a

Comp: 74b

Comp: 75a

Comp: 75b

Comp: 76a

Comp: 77a

294
342
317
311
337
309
298
321
343
316
336
332

365
363
377
378
394
390
405

298
311
309
317

373
377
368
394

360
311
317
303
309

313
334
338
329

Intermediate Trophy Light 18 - 30
Lola Gervais (19)

Tsai-yun He (29)

Smilla Mittenentzwei (23)
Lysiane Plantive (22)

Carina Deibert (28)
Emily-Mae Menten (21)
Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Filip Lambert (24)

Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29)
Maaike-Charris Menten (23)
Romane Chouquet (28)
lanca Leroy (27)

Intermediate Trophy Light Over 30
Jennifer Snellink (36)

Dasha Buslova (36)

Fan Wu (40)

Po-han Chou (41)

Rebecca Collins (47)

Carola Wiirtz (44)

Anne Marchal (54)

Intermediate Heavy Jig 18 - 30
Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Lysiane Plantive (22)
Emily-Mae Menten (21)

Smilla Mittenentzwei (23)

Intermediate Heavy Jig Over 30
Irina Gabriela Ceapraz (40)
Fan Wu (40)

JANA MELUCHOVA (37)
Rebecca Collins (47)

Intermediate Hornpipe Over 18
Andrea Emiliozzi (35)

Lysiane Plantive (22)

Smilla Mittenentzwei (23)
Elena Proietti (20)

Emily-Mae Menten (21)

Intermediate/Open Traditional Set 18-30
Harry Herd (23)

Lysann Rucker (27)

Magdalena Hanzlikova (28)

Elisa Giunta (26)

Total: 12

Doyle School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Halpin School of Irish Dance
Doyle School

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 7

Kilkenny Lundy School
Kilkenny Lundy School
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Sweeney Irish Dance
Sweeney Irish Dance

Doyle School

Title: 7

Doyle School

Doyle School

Marlynes Irish Dancers
Halpin School of Irish Dance

Total: 7

Halpin School of Irish Dance
Taipei Irish Dance Academy
Ceim Oir Bratislava
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 9

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Doyle School
Halpin School of Irish Dance

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School

Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 15

McGahan Lees

Aisling Keogh Academy
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance
Tara Dance Academy

*
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Comp: 77b

Comp: 78a

Comp: 78b

Comp: 79a

Comp: 79b

343
325
298
333

365
378
398
377
368
394
374
405

311
317
337
309
298
294

365
378
373
374
377
368
394

319
333
326
309
297

378
360
393
345
382
388
354
385

Irina Nikolac Marki¢ (29)
Femke Fallein (25)

Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)
Theresa Mertz (27)

Intermediate/Open Trad Set Over 30
Jennifer Snellink (36)

Po-han Chou (41)

Prisca Kakuska-Loffler (49)

Fan Wu (40)

JANA MELUCHOVA (37)

Rebecca Collins (47)

Giulia Ghezzi (40)

Anne Marchal (54)

Intermediate Trophy Heavy 18 - 30
Lysiane Plantive (22)

Smilla Mittenentzwei (23)

Carina Deibert (28)

Emily-Mae Menten (21)

Andréa Bonnet-Marchal (20)

Lola Gervais (19)

Intermediate Trophy Heavy Over 30
Jennifer Snellink (36)

Po-han Chou (41)

Irina Gabriela Ceapraz (40)

Giulia Ghezzi (40)

Fan Wu (40)

JANA MELUCHOVA (37)

Rebecca Collins (47)

Ceili Intermediate/Open 2 Hand 18 - 30
Erblina Banushi (24)

Theresa Mertz (27)

Cordélia Gloaguen (25)

Emily-Mae Menten (21)

Luna Van Vlercken (19)

Ceili Intermed/Open 2 Hand Over 30
Po-han Chou (41)

Andrea Emiliozzi (35)

Raffaella Massaro (46)

Giulio Fustagni (30)

Rafaela Anzengruber (42)

Manuel Gallegra (44)

Vittorio Scaperrotta (33)

Stefania de Majo (43)

O'Kelly Irish Dance Academy
Marlynes Irish Dancers
Doyle School

inSpiral Dance Company

Total: 8

Kilkenny Lundy School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Sweeney Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Doyle School

Total: 6

Doyle School

Halpin School of Irish Dance

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Doyle School

Doyle School

Total: 7

Kilkenny Lundy School

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Halpin School of Irish Dance

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi
Taipei Irish Dance Academy

Ceim Oir Bratislava

Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 5

inSpiral Dance Company
inSpiral Dance Company
Doyle School

Marlynes Irish Dancers
Marlynes Irish Dancers

Total: 9

Taipei Irish Dance Academy

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
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Giulia Ghezzi (40)

Ceili Interm/Open 4 Hand/6 Hand Over 30
Francesca Solca (41)

Danielle Gengenbach (29)

Andrea Emiliozzi (35)

Dresden Goodwin (24)

Ceili Intermediate/Open 8 Hand Over 18
Erblina Banushi (24)

Andrea Emiliozzi (35)

Julia Lefrangois (20)

Carol Johnstone Slip Jig Special Over 16
Hailey Tulloch (22)

David McAvinchey Boys Reel Special Over 16

Harry Herd (23)

Treble Reels Over 16
Lysann Riicker (27)
Caelan Day (19)
Harry Herd (23)
Katharina Wittek (20)
Nina Rudolf (18)
Pierre Giffinger (31)

Figure or Drama-all ages (Only register 1 dancer)

Harmony
Alice in Wonderland
Run Boy Run

All Schools Cup
Sweeney Irish Dance
Rince O'Chrol
O'Kelly

Doyle School

Avalon Academy
Kilkenny Lundy
Tapei Academy
McGahan Lees
Marlynes

Gens D'Ys Academie

Gens d'Ys Accademia Danze Irlandesi

Total: 4

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Sweeney Irish Dance

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Sweeney Irish Dance

Total: 3

inSpiral Dance Company

ROIS - Rome Irish and Scottish Dance School
Doyle School

Inishfree School of Irish Dance- New York, USA

McGahan Lees

Total: 12

Aisling Keogh Academy
O'Connor-Barton Irish Dance
McGahan Lees

Aisling Keogh Academy

Rafter School of Irish Dancing Vienna
DoDo Academy of Irish Dance

Marlynes Irish Dancer
DoDo Academy of Irish Dance
inSpiral Dance Company

In memory of Larry Murray
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